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Boulder (Colorado, USA) SELLER MANAGED Moving Online Auction -
Linden Park Dr

Auction Opens. Thu, Jan 14 5:.00pm MT

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020

0021

0022
0023

0024

0025
0026

0027

Title

2 Antique Wooden Flat File Cabinets
Fishing Tackle and Vintage Reel

Fishing Tackle and Vintage Reel

Vintage Fishing Lures, Tackle and Reel
Vintage Fishing Lures and Reels

2Bow & 4 Hand Saws

Huge Variety of Hardware

Set of Craftsman Combination Wrenches
Laddersand Yard Tools

Valley Industries Hitch

Variety of Drill Bits and Screwdriver Bits
Variety of Drill Bits

Hand Truck Dolly

Tools and Hardware

Variety of Hand Tools

Variety of Hand Tools

Variety of Hand Tools

Tools

Tools

Heavy Duty Extension Cords, Hedge Trimmer

& Blower

Cyclepro Men's Bike & Komperdell Trekking

Pole
Tools and Hardware

Wooden Crates and Hinged Box, Antique
Cabinet and Tin

Tree Limb Pole Saw, Stihl Gas Weed Cutter

and Gas Cans

Vintage Metal Watering Can and Yard Tools
Wheel Barrow, Garden Hose With Reel, Walk

Behind Fertilizer and Barrier

Craftsman 9 inch Table Saw and Variety of
Blades

Auction Closes: Thu, Jan 21 7:00pm MT

Lot

0028
0029
0030

0031
0032
0033

0034
0035

0036
0037
0038
0039

0040
0041
0042

0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050

0051
0052
0053
0054

Title

Hydraulic Floor Jack and Sledgehammer
Bird Feeders and Bird Seed

2 Wooden Toboggans, Snowboard, and A Blade
Runner Snow Board

Maytag Chest Freezer
Fiskars Hedge Sheers and Arnold Loppers

Vintage Kitchen Scale, Variety of Cookie
Cutters and Granite Ware Canner

2 Nylon Folding Chairs and Coleman Cooler

2 Adult, 2 Child Life Vests and Small Boat
Motor Prop

Chemicals and Garbage Bags
Gardening Tools
Yard Art and Patio Decor

Food Grinder, Chop-Bite, Coffee Maker,
Humidifier and a Bread Knife

Patio Bench and 3 Door Mats
Yard Art and Patio Decor

Glass Mosaic Bird House, Wooden Bird House
and an Alaskan Kachina

Rocks Mineras

Abstract Clay Face by Dianne Hickett
Buddha and Frog

3 Piece Metal Work Station

Patio Decor

Yard Art and Patio Decor

Char Broil Propane Grill

Round Steel Mesh Patio Table with 4 Matching
Chairs

5 Live Plants
5Live Plants
5Live Plants
5 Live Plants and Paper Mache Parrot



Lot

0055
0056
0057

0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075

0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089

0090
0091
0092
0093
0094

Title

5 Live Plants
5Live Plants

2 Live Plants Ceramic Bird Bath, Angel and
Terracotta Sheep

5Live Plants

Live House Plants

Live House Plants

Vintage Traveling Tractor Sprinkler
Yard and Patio

15 Vintage Fishing Lures

Simulated Leather Navy Colored Couch
Kitchen or Dining Room Table With 4 Chairs
100+ Variety of Music on CD's
Simulated Leather Navy Lounge Chair
Linens

Antique Singer Sewing Cabinet

Huge Lot of Mix and Match Dishes
Large Lot of Serve Ware

Stemware

Dansk Stemware and Glassware

Large Variety of Cook Books

Kenwood Receiver, AiwaDual Cassette Player,
Panasonic DVD/CD Player and Floor Speakers

Painted Clay Pottery and Beaded Decor
Noritake # 5556 China Dinnerware
Large Lot of Collectables

Huge Lot of Clay Pottery

Wooden Decor and a Chantal TeaKettle
Amana Refrigerator with Ice Maker

6 Panels of Floral Drapes

Milk Glass Punch Bowl with Cups

20 inch SylvaniaLCD Colored TV
Stemware

Large Lot of Wicker, Wood and Metal Decor
Abstract Clay Face by Dianne Hickett
Candles and Holders

Solid wooden End Table, Weaved Foot Stool
and Wall Decor

Y ard and Garden Care

Craftsman Eager 1 Lawnmower and Gas Cans
Kerosun Radiant 10 Heater with Blower

Hall and Throw Rugs

Camping Gear

2/4

Lot
0095

0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110

0111
0112
0113
0114

0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127

0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
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Title

Mexican Blanket, 3 Rugs and Smaller Weaved
Decor

Outdoor Games and Exercise Equipment

15 Vintage Fishing Lures

Vintage Toys and Games

Sewing, Crafts, Knitting and Candle Making
Luggage

6 Throw Pillows and 2 Chair Cushions

6 Throw Pillows

Linens

Variety of Tilesand Pottery

Variety of Books

Board Games

Variety of Christmas and Holiday Decorations
Antique Cabinet

Clay Pottery

Vintage Playskool Village and Child's Rocking
Chair

Vintage Wicker Fishing Creel

Silk Artificial Flowers and Cloth Lined Basket
3 Throw Rugs

3 Panel Room Divider and Wooden Shipping
Crate

Twin Size Pillow Top Mattress No Box spring
11 Arrows and Vinyl Sheath

Variety of Mix and Match Kitchen Items
Large Variety of Wicker Baskets

3 Posters Framed and 2 Wall Decorations
Variety of Kitchen Items

Thumler's Tumbler Model A

Bell and Gossett Series 100 Circulator Pump
Kenmore 90 Series Washing Machine
Kenmore Electric Clothes Dryer

Cleaning Supplies and Lights

Solid Wood 2 Door Cabinet

2 20 Inch Monitors, HP Photosmart Plus Printer
and AT&T Landline

Solid Wood Desk
Binoculars and Camera Lens
Solid Wood Work Table
Executive Desk Chair
Brother Laser Printer

6 Framed Prints and Poster
Mostly Non Fiction Books



Lot

0135
0136
0137

0138
0139

0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150

0151
0152
0153

0154
0155

0156
0157
0158

0159
0160
0161
0162
0163
0164
0165

0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172

Title

Variety of Office Supplies
Reproduction Antique Refrigerator End Table

Stained Glass, DeGrazia Wind Chime and 2
Brown Glass Bottles

3 Oils on Canvas and 1 Photo reproduction

Signed Etched Flagstone, 3 Framed Pictures
and Feather Mask

Watercolor Artwork

Knick Knacks

Blonde Dresser With Mirror

2 Side Chairsand Glass Top End Table
Writing Desk With Drawer

Large God's Eye and Macram

3 Framed Pictures

R C Gorman and DeGrazia Framed Pictures
Flatware and Cooking Utensils

Desk With Hutch

Digital Camera, Tripod, HP Printer, Alarm
Clock, Tape Recorder and High Ball 2

Books and Magazines
Toys and Children's Books

Replica of Coyote Skull, Framing Prints and
Framed Pictures

Office Supplies

Board Games, Puzzles, Poker Chips and Comic
Books

2 Vintage Floor Table Lamps
Ladies Belts, Scarves and Hats

Huge Lot of Women's Clothes, Coats and
Winter Hats

Large Lot of Ladies Shoes and Boots

Small Canister Vacuum, 2 Fans and Humidifier
Variety of Ladies Purses

Linens

4 Drawer Filing Cabinet

Men's Coats, Shoes, Caps and Packs

Vintage and Modern Dolls, Kiddles Collector's
Case With Dolls

Mirrors and Pictures

Large Lot of Linen

Office Equipment

R C Gorman Print

Costume Jewelry and More
Emerson Microwave

Huge Lot of Picture Frames
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

4/4



