Boulder (Colorado, USA) SELLER MANAGED Moving Online Auction - Linden Park Dr

Auction Opens: Thu, Jan 14 5:00pm MT Auction Closes: Thu, Jan 21 7:00pm MT

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	2 Antique Wooden Flat File Cabinets	0028	Hydraulic Floor Jack and Sledgehammer
0002	Fishing Tackle and Vintage Reel	0029	Bird Feeders and Bird Seed
0003	Fishing Tackle and Vintage Reel	0030	2 Wooden Toboggans, Snowboard, and A Blade
0004	Vintage Fishing Lures, Tackle and Reel		Runner Snow Board
0005	Vintage Fishing Lures and Reels		Maytag Chest Freezer
0006	2 Bow & 4 Hand Saws		Fiskars Hedge Sheers and Arnold Loppers
0007	Huge Variety of Hardware	0033	Vintage Kitchen Scale, Variety of Cookie Cutters and Granite Ware Canner
0008	Set of Craftsman Combination Wrenches	0034	2 Nylon Folding Chairs and Coleman Cooler
0009	Ladders and Yard Tools		2 Adult, 2 Child Life Vests and Small Boat
0010	Valley Industries Hitch	0033	Motor Prop
0011	Variety of Drill Bits and Screwdriver Bits	0036	Chemicals and Garbage Bags
0012	Variety of Drill Bits	0037	Gardening Tools
0013	Hand Truck Dolly	0038	Yard Art and Patio Decor
0014	Tools and Hardware	0039	Food Grinder, Chop-Bite, Coffee Maker,
	Variety of Hand Tools		Humidifier and a Bread Knife
0016	Variety of Hand Tools		Patio Bench and 3 Door Mats
	Variety of Hand Tools	0041	Yard Art and Patio Decor
	Tools	0042	Glass Mosaic Bird House, Wooden Bird House
	Tools	0042	and an Alaskan Kachina
0020	Heavy Duty Extension Cords, Hedge Trimmer & Blower		Rocks Minerals
0021	Cyclepro Men's Bike & Komperdell Trekking		Abstract Clay Face by Dianne Hickett Buddha and Frog
0021	Pole		3 Piece Metal Work Station
0022	Tools and Hardware		Patio Decor
0023	Wooden Crates and Hinged Box, Antique		Yard Art and Patio Decor
	Cabinet and Tin		Char Broil Propane Grill
0024	Tree Limb Pole Saw, Stihl Gas Weed Cutter		Round Steel Mesh Patio Table with 4 Matching
0025	and Gas Cans	0000	Chairs
0025	Vintage Metal Watering Can and Yard Tools	0051	5 Live Plants
0026	Wheel Barrow, Garden Hose With Reel, Walk Behind Fertilizer and Barrier	0052	5 Live Plants
0027	Craftsman 9 inch Table Saw and Variety of Blades	0053	5 Live Plants
		0054	5 Live Plants and Paper Mache Parrot

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0055	5 Live Plants	0095	Mexican Blanket, 3 Rugs and Smaller Weaved
0056	5 Live Plants		Decor
0057	2 Live Plants Ceramic Bird Bath, Angel and		Outdoor Games and Exercise Equipment
	Terracotta Sheep		15 Vintage Fishing Lures
	5 Live Plants		Vintage Toys and Games
	Live House Plants	0099	
	Live House Plants		Luggage
	Vintage Traveling Tractor Sprinkler		6 Throw Pillows and 2 Chair Cushions
	Yard and Patio		6 Throw Pillows
0063	15 Vintage Fishing Lures	0103	Linens
0064	Simulated Leather Navy Colored Couch	0104	Variety of Tiles and Pottery
0065	Kitchen or Dining Room Table With 4 Chairs	0105	Variety of Books
0066	100+ Variety of Music on CD's	0106	Board Games
0067	Simulated Leather Navy Lounge Chair	0107	Variety of Christmas and Holiday Decorations
0068	Linens	0108	Antique Cabinet
0069	Antique Singer Sewing Cabinet	0109	Clay Pottery
	Huge Lot of Mix and Match Dishes Large Lot of Serve Ware	0110	Vintage Playskool Village and Child's Rocking Chair
0072	Stemware	0111	Vintage Wicker Fishing Creel
0073	Dansk Stemware and Glassware	0112	Silk Artificial Flowers and Cloth Lined Basket
0074	Large Variety of Cook Books	0113	3 Throw Rugs
	Kenwood Receiver, Aiwa Dual Cassette Player, Panasonic DVD/CD Player and Floor Speakers	0114	3 Panel Room Divider and Wooden Shipping Crate
0076	Painted Clay Pottery and Beaded Decor	0115	Twin Size Pillow Top Mattress No Box spring
	Noritake # 5556 China Dinnerware	0116	11 Arrows and Vinyl Sheath
0078	Large Lot of Collectables	0117	Variety of Mix and Match Kitchen Items
	Huge Lot of Clay Pottery	0118	Large Variety of Wicker Baskets
0080		0119	3 Posters Framed and 2 Wall Decorations
0081	Amana Refrigerator with Ice Maker	0120	Variety of Kitchen Items
0082	6 Panels of Floral Drapes	0121	Thumler's Tumbler Model A
0083	Milk Glass Punch Bowl with Cups	0122	Bell and Gossett Series 100 Circulator Pump
0084	20 inch Sylvania LCD Colored TV	0123	Kenmore 90 Series Washing Machine
0085	Stemware	0124	Kenmore Electric Clothes Dryer
0086	Large Lot of Wicker, Wood and Metal Decor	0125	Cleaning Supplies and Lights
0087	Abstract Clay Face by Dianne Hickett	0126	Solid Wood 2 Door Cabinet
0088	Candles and Holders	0127	2 20 Inch Monitors, HP Photosmart Plus Printer and AT&T Landline
0089	Solid wooden End Table, Weaved Foot Stool and Wall Decor	0128	Solid Wood Desk
0090	Yard and Garden Care	0129	Binoculars and Camera Lens
	Craftsman Eager 1 Lawnmower and Gas Cans	0130	Solid Wood Work Table
	Kerosun Radiant 10 Heater with Blower	0131	Executive Desk Chair
	Hall and Throw Rugs	0132	Brother Laser Printer
	Camping Gear	0133	6 Framed Prints and Poster
007T	camping com	0134	Mostly Non Fiction Books

Lot	Title	
0135	Variety of Office Supplies	
0136	Reproduction Antique Refrigerator End Table	
0137	Stained Glass, DeGrazia Wind Chime and 2 Brown Glass Bottles	
0138	3 Oils on Canvas and 1 Photo reproduction	
0139	Signed Etched Flagstone, 3 Framed Pictures and Feather Mask	
0140	Watercolor Artwork	
0141	Knick Knacks	
0142	Blonde Dresser With Mirror	
0143	2 Side Chairs and Glass Top End Table	
0144	Writing Desk With Drawer	
0145	Large God's Eye and Macram	
0146	3 Framed Pictures	
0147	R C Gorman and DeGrazia Framed Pictures	
0148	Flatware and Cooking Utensils	
0149	Desk With Hutch	
0150	Digital Camera, Tripod, HP Printer, Alarm Clock, Tape Recorder and High Ball 2	
0151	Books and Magazines	
0152	Toys and Children's Books	
0153	Replica of Coyote Skull, Framing Prints and Framed Pictures	
0154	Office Supplies	
0155	Board Games, Puzzles, Poker Chips and Comic Books	
0156	2 Vintage Floor Table Lamps	
0157	Ladies Belts, Scarves and Hats	
0158	Huge Lot of Women's Clothes, Coats and Winter Hats	
0159	Large Lot of Ladies Shoes and Boots	
0160	Small Canister Vacuum, 2 Fans and Humidifier	
0161	Variety of Ladies Purses	
0162	Linens	
0163	4 Drawer Filing Cabinet	
0164	Men's Coats, Shoes, Caps and Packs	
0165	Vintage and Modern Dolls, Kiddles Collector's Case With Dolls	
0166	Mirrors and Pictures	
0167	Large Lot of Linen	
0168	Office Equipment	

0169 R C Gorman Print

0171 Emerson Microwave

0170 Costume Jewelry and More

0172 Huge Lot of Picture Frames

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com